
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2012;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201201030000
01960

01/03/2012
01:03:03 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAVOLINI
TONY

201201030000
02210

01/03/2012
01:26:52 PM

ALLEN VELMA NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010-
0198

201201030000
03540

01/03/2012
03:29:08 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER
MATTHEW

201201050000
05240

01/05/2012
08:33:42 AM

BOOSA
DEMITA J

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201201050000
05730

01/05/2012
12:32:41 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
STACEY LYNN

201201110000
14110

01/11/2012
11:40:59 AM

BERRY
RODNEY L

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201201120000
15950

01/12/2012
02:15:19 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
ANGELA D

201201170000
18040

01/17/2012
09:31:47 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMP HENRY
JACKSON

201201170000
18000

01/17/2012
08:54:26 AM

AKINS SARAH
G

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201201170000
18040

01/17/2012
09:31:47 AM

CAMP HENRY
JACKSON

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201201190000
22680

01/19/2012
10:58:54 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD PAULA

201201190000
22700

01/19/2012
11:01:06 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMASTON
KEYSHA

201201190000
22710

01/19/2012
11:01:07 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
KEANDREA S

201201200000
23550

01/20/2012
08:04:36 AM

BARBER
DEBORAH B

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201201190000
23540

01/19/2012
02:56:56 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRIPLETT
DEBORAH



201201190000
23530

01/19/2012
02:53:54 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENRY
CATHERINE
BRANDON

201201250000
28880

01/25/2012
09:00:06 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANEY LINDA
NELL

201201250000
29920

01/25/2012
01:11:47 PM

CALDWELL
CHARLENA

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201201250000
29930

01/25/2012
01:11:48 PM

CALDWELL
JOHN

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201201250000
30110

01/25/2012
03:32:22 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
ERICA
HARRIS

201201260000
30160

01/26/2012
08:25:31 AM

CHILDERS
PATRICIA J

NOTARY ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201201260000
30160

01/26/2012
08:25:31 AM

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDERS
PATRICIA J

201201270000
32010

01/27/2012
12:58:33 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER
TIMOTHY
DAVID

201202060000
43670

02/06/2012
11:16:06 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON
SAMUEL
WILLIAM

201202070000
45700

02/07/2012
10:31:30 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIKER
SHARON C

201202080000
46640

02/08/2012
09:20:15 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY HATCH
SABRA

201202080000
47950

02/08/2012
02:41:25 PM

BRASHER
BRANDY O

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201202080000
47990

02/08/2012
02:49:50 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAWSON
ANDREA
MARIE

201202080000
47960

02/08/2012
02:46:00 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIPIAZZA
BRANDI M

201202080000
48060

02/08/2012
03:54:45 PM

ARD
FREDERICK D

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


