					<u>al Seq= 1,0</u>						
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201030000 01960	01/03/2012 01:03:03 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAVOLINI TONY						
201201030000 02210	01/03/2012 01:26:52 PM	ALLEN VELMA		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010- 0198						
201201030000 03540	01/03/2012 03:29:08 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER MATTHEW						
201201050000 05240	01/05/2012 08:33:42 AM	BOOSA DEMITA J		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201201050000 05730	01/05/2012 12:32:41 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS STACEY LYNN						
201201110000 14110	01/11/2012 11:40:59 AM	BERRY RODNEY L		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201201120000 15950	01/12/2012 02:15:19 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS ANGELA D						
201201170000 18040	01/17/2012 09:31:47 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMP HENRY JACKSON						
201201170000 18000	01/17/2012 08:54:26 AM	AKINS SARAH G		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201201170000 18040	01/17/2012 09:31:47 AM	CAMP HENRY JACKSON		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201201190000 22680	01/19/2012 10:58:54 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD PAULA						
201201190000 22700	01/19/2012 11:01:06 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMASTON KEYSHA						
201201190000 22710	01/19/2012 11:01:07 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES KEANDREA S						
201201200000 23550	01/20/2012 08:04:36 AM	BARBER DEBORAH B		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201201190000 23540	01/19/2012 02:56:56 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRIPLETT DEBORAH						

_					_		T	T	1	
201201190000 23530	01/19/2012 02:53:54 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENRY CATHERINE BRANDON					
201201250000 28880	01/25/2012 09:00:06 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANEY LINDA NELL					
201201250000 29920	01/25/2012 01:11:47 PM	CALDWELL CHARLENA		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
201201250000 29930	01/25/2012 01:11:48 PM	CALDWELL JOHN		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
201201250000 30110	01/25/2012 03:32:22 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON ERICA HARRIS					
201201260000 30160	01/26/2012 08:25:31 AM	CHILDERS PATRICIA J		NOTARY	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N					
201201260000 30160	01/26/2012 08:25:31 AM	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	CHILDERS PATRICIA J					
201201270000 32010	01/27/2012 12:58:33 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER TIMOTHY DAVID					
201202060000 43670	02/06/2012 11:16:06 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSTON SAMUEL WILLIAM					
201202070000 45700	02/07/2012 10:31:30 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIKER SHARON C					
201202080000 46640	02/08/2012 09:20:15 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	HATCH SABRA					
201202080000 47950	02/08/2012 02:41:25 PM	BRASHER BRANDY O		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY					
201202080000 47990	02/08/2012 02:49:50 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWSON ANDREA MARIE					
201202080000 47960	02/08/2012 02:46:00 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIPIAZZA BRANDI M					
201202080000 48060	02/08/2012 03:54:45 PM	ARD FREDERICK D		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					